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2016 Northwest Athletic Assosciation Track and Field - 2016-05-24 to 2016-05-2

Lions Park

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
============================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   11.47  2006        Cale Cummings, JP II
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   442 Stephens, Cole         ES Laird                          11.95q  3
  2   451 Killam, Blake          1a_college Park                   11.97q  1
  3   145 Poole, Trayton         Edam                              12.20q  3
  4    43 Ouellette, Hayden      Lashburn                          12.62q  2
  5    47 Bishop, Landon         Maidstone                         12.64q  1
  6   354 Delfin, Raff           Holy Rosary                       12.78q  2
  7   142 Pylypow, Jackson       Glaslyn                           12.83q  2
  8   153 Scoular, Ross          Paradise Hill                     13.06q  2
  9   269 Natomagan, Paul        Minahik                           13.09   2
 10   535 Lewis, Tyrell          Makwa Sahgaiecan                  13.10   2
 11   537 Roundsky, Jake         Jonas Sampson                     13.23   1
 12   356 DuGuzman, Lawrence     Holy Rosary                       13.25   1
 13   540 Freyman, Hunter        Ernie Studer                      13.53   3
 14   266 Daigneault, Darion     Rossignol                         13.72   3
 15   434 O'Doherty, Aidan       Bishop Lloyd                      14.08   1
 16    51 Sorenson, William      Neilburg                          14.38   1
 --   271 Roy, Hilliard          Valley View                         SCR   2
 --   355 Morland, Travis        Holy Rosary                         SCR   1

Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   11.47  2006        Cale Cummings, JP II
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   451 Killam, Blake          1a_college Park        11.97      11.85   10
  2   442 Stephens, Cole         ES Laird               11.95      12.13    8
  3   145 Poole, Trayton         Edam                   12.20      12.41    6
  4    43 Ouellette, Hayden      Lashburn               12.62      12.79    5
  5   354 Delfin, Raff           Holy Rosary            12.78      13.20    4
  6   142 Pylypow, Jackson       Glaslyn                12.83      13.42    3
  7   153 Scoular, Ross          Paradise Hill          13.06      13.47    2
  8    47 Bishop, Landon         Maidstone              12.64      14.00    1

Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget
============================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   24.18  2004        Kyle Miller, Spiritwood
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   442 Stephens, Cole         ES Laird                          24.27q  3
  2   145 Poole, Trayton         Edam                              24.88q  3
  3   434 O'Doherty, Aidan       Bishop Lloyd                      25.09q  3
  4   537 Roundsky, Jake         Jonas Sampson                     26.37q  1
  5   435 Watt, Lachlan          Bishop Lloyd                      26.70q  2
  6   354 Delfin, Raff           Holy Rosary                       26.96q  1
  7   153 Scoular, Ross          Paradise Hill                     27.10q  2
  8   356 DuGuzman, Lawrence     Holy Rosary                       27.22q  1
  9   143 Nichols, Damian        Glaslyn                           27.48   2
 10   357 Suarez, Gustavo        Holy Rosary                       27.87   2
 11   265 Coulineur, Matthew     Canoe Lake                        28.20   3
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 12   540 Freyman, Hunter        Ernie Studer                      28.83   3
 13    51 Sorenson, William      Neilburg                          29.73   2
 14   539 Bird, Christian        Jonas Sampson                     30.27   2
 15    42 Rouse, Tucker          1a_hillmond School                33.81   3
 16    45 Walker, Scott          Lashburn                          34.66   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget
================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   24.18  2004        Kyle Miller, Spiritwood
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   442 Stephens, Cole         ES Laird               24.27      25.13   10
  2   145 Poole, Trayton         Edam                   24.88      25.56    8
  3   434 O'Doherty, Aidan       Bishop Lloyd           25.09      26.18    6
  4   537 Roundsky, Jake         Jonas Sampson          26.37      26.75    5
  5   354 Delfin, Raff           Holy Rosary            26.96      26.85    4
  6   435 Watt, Lachlan          Bishop Lloyd           26.70      27.28    3
  7   153 Scoular, Ross          Paradise Hill          27.10      28.66    2
 --   356 DuGuzman, Lawrence     Holy Rosary            27.22        SCR

Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget
===================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   55.83  2005        Jacob Laclare, Edam
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   155 McNinch, Ryland        Turtleford                        58.73   2  10
  2   443 Hatchard, Garret       ES Laird                          59.28   1   8
  3   452 Hawryluk, Ross         1a_college Park                   59.88   2   6
  4   538 Bobier, Ben            Jonas Sampson                   1:00.14   1   5
  5   358 Conacher, Aidan        Holy Rosary                     1:00.84   1   4
  6   147 Yank, Alexander        Edam                            1:03.60   1   3
  7   269 Natomagan, Paul        Minahik                         1:05.16   2   2
  8   357 Suarez, Gustavo        Holy Rosary                     1:06.74   1   1
  9    49 Lavallee, Wyatt        1a_marshall School              1:09.00   2
 10   154 Lalonde, Logan         St. Walburg                     1:17.23   1
 11    55 Peters, Henry          Neilburg                        1:27.66   2
 --   436 Anderson, Jake         Bishop Lloyd                        SCR   2
 --   265 Coulineur, Matthew     Canoe Lake                          SCR   2
 --    43 Ouellette, Hayden      Lashburn                            SCR   1
 --   355 Morland, Travis        Holy Rosary                         SCR   1
 --   146 Deobald, Brady         Edam                                SCR

Boys 800 Meter Run Midget
===================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   2:13.44  2004        Robert Mitchell, Turtleford
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   358 Conacher, Aidan        Holy Rosary                     2:20.94   1  10
  2   155 McNinch, Ryland        Turtleford                      2:22.19   1   8
  3   444 Sobus, Drew            ES Laird                        2:25.66   1   6
  4   453 Stewart, Greyson       1a_college Park                 2:32.41   2   5
  5   538 Bobier, Ben            Jonas Sampson                   2:34.16   1   4
  6   437 Mather, Ethan          Bishop Lloyd                    2:34.35   1   3
  7   146 Deobald, Brady         Edam                            2:41.60   2   2
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  8   357 Suarez, Gustavo        Holy Rosary                     2:42.72   1   1
  9   268 Felske, Draydon        Valley View                     2:43.32   1
 10    49 Lavallee, Wyatt        1a_marshall School              2:44.03   2
 11    50 L'Heureux, Danton      Neilburg                        2:52.19   2
 --   535 Lewis, Tyrell          Makwa Sahgaiecan                    SCR   2
 --   156 Conacher, Brennan      Turtleford                          SCR   1
 --   147 Yank, Alexander        Edam                                SCR   2

Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget
===================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   4:34.72  2004        Robert Mitchell, Turtleford
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   535 Lewis, Tyrell          Makwa Sahgaiecan                4:58.80   1  10
  2   453 Stewart, Greyson       1a_college Park                 5:04.93   2   8
  3   438 Miner, Dylan           Bishop Lloyd                    5:10.33   2   6
  4   454 Grabowski, Mason       1a_college Park                 5:30.21   1   5
  5   147 Yank, Alexander        Edam                            5:31.92   1   4
  6    48 Sroka, Kenny           Maidstone                       5:38.94   1   3
  7    52 Biensch, Jacob         Neilburg                        5:40.60   2   2
  8   268 Felske, Draydon        Valley View                     5:43.25   1   1
  9   146 Deobald, Brady         Edam                            5:47.34   1
 --   148 Monteith, James        Edam                                SCR   1
 --   157 Vincent, Jericho       Turtleford                          SCR   1

Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget
================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   10:02.56  2004        Robert Mitchell, Turtleford
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   581 Wall, Carter           ES Laird                       10:51.56   10
  2   155 McNinch, Ryland        Turtleford                     10:52.15    8
  3   453 Stewart, Greyson       1a_college Park                11:12.76    6
  4   438 Miner, Dylan           Bishop Lloyd                   11:29.84    5
  5    48 Sroka, Kenny           Maidstone                      12:23.42    4
  6    52 Biensch, Jacob         Neilburg                       12:36.97    3

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Midget
=========================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   14.22  2008        Micheal Ansell, Pierceland
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   149 Seipp, Brennan         Edam                              16.23q
  2   456 Arden, Brayden         ES Laird                          16.69q
  3    46 Sondergaard, Micke     Maidstone                         16.73q
  4   150 Morin, Isaiah          Edam                              17.13q
  5   457 Davies, John           ES Laird                          18.01q
  6    47 Bishop, Landon         Maidstone                         18.22q
  7   354 Delfin, Raff           Holy Rosary                       18.71q
  8    50 L'Heureux, Danton      Neilburg                          20.28q
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Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Midget
================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   14.22  2008        Micheal Ansell, Pierceland
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   149 Seipp, Brennan         Edam                   16.23      16.23   10
  2   456 Arden, Brayden         ES Laird               16.69      16.69    8
  3    46 Sondergaard, Micke     Maidstone              16.73      16.73    6
  4   150 Morin, Isaiah          Edam                   17.13      17.13    5
  5   457 Davies, John           ES Laird               18.01      18.01    4
  6    47 Bishop, Landon         Maidstone              18.22      18.22    3
  7   354 Delfin, Raff           Holy Rosary            18.71      18.71    2
  8    50 L'Heureux, Danton      Neilburg               20.28      20.28    1

Boys High Jump Midget
================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   1.83m  2001        Scott Maunula, NBCHS
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   447 Wright, Benn           ES Laird                          1.67m   10
  2   450 Zacharias, Nathan      ES Laird                         J1.67m    8
  3   271 Roy, Hilliard          Valley View                       1.61m    6
  4   437 Mather, Ethan          Bishop Lloyd                     J1.61m    5
  5   360 Conchaz-Contrerez,     Holy Rosary                       1.58m    4
  6   585 Johanson, Dion         Edam                              1.50m    3
  7   270 Ratt, Jace             Rossignol                        J1.50m    2
  8   269 Natomagan, Paul        Minahik                           1.45m    1
  9   156 Conacher, Brennan      Turtleford                        1.41m
  9    49 Lavallee, Wyatt        1a_marshall School                1.41m
  9   537 Roundsky, Jake         Jonas Sampson                     1.41m
 12    44 Pratt, Kaleb           Lashburn                          1.30m
 12   536 Sandfly, Echo          Chief Napew                       1.30m
 12   361 Tabacu, Dante          Holy Rosary                       1.30m
 --   540 Freyman, Hunter        Ernie Studer                        SCR
 --   149 Seipp, Brennan         Edam                                SCR
 --    55 Peters, Henry          Neilburg                            SCR
 --   157 Vincent, Jericho       Turtleford                          SCR

Boys Long Jump Midget
================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   6.07m  2002        Les Anderson, Battleford Junior
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   451 Killam, Blake          1a_college Park                   5.32m   10
  2    43 Ouellette, Hayden      Lashburn                          5.28m    8
  3   442 Stephens, Cole         ES Laird                          5.16m    6
  4   269 Natomagan, Paul        Minahik                           5.14m    5
  5   447 Wright, Benn           ES Laird                          5.07m    4
  6   142 Pylypow, Jackson       Glaslyn                           4.96m    3
  7   271 Roy, Hilliard          Valley View                       4.80m    2
  8   270 Ratt, Jace             Rossignol                         4.72m    1
  9    49 Lavallee, Wyatt        1a_marshall School                4.69m
 10   150 Morin, Isaiah          Edam                              4.64m
 11   145 Poole, Trayton         Edam                              4.55m
 12   540 Freyman, Hunter        Ernie Studer                      4.40m
 13   536 Sandfly, Echo          Chief Napew                       4.17m
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 14    50 L'Heureux, Danton      Neilburg                          3.98m
 15   537 Roundsky, Jake         Jonas Sampson                     3.73m

Boys Triple Jump Midget
================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   12.07m  2015        Trevor Kretzer, Paradise Hill
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   452 Hawryluk, Ross         1a_college Park                  10.83m   10
  2   271 Roy, Hilliard          Valley View                      10.73m    8
  3   443 Hatchard, Garret       ES Laird                         10.52m    6
  4   358 Conacher, Aidan        Holy Rosary                      10.27m    5
  5   142 Pylypow, Jackson       Glaslyn                          10.18m    4
  6   449 Nohnychuk, Dreyson     ES Laird                         10.07m    3
  7   535 Lewis, Tyrell          Makwa Sahgaiecan                  9.91m    2
  8    46 Sondergaard, Micke     Maidstone                         9.84m    1
  9   158 Son, Brian             Turtleford                        9.79m
 10   270 Ratt, Jace             Rossignol                         9.76m
 11    47 Bishop, Landon         Maidstone                         9.57m
 12   155 McNinch, Ryland        Turtleford                        9.39m
 13    50 L'Heureux, Danton      Neilburg                          8.63m
 14   263 Chartier-Favel, Hu     Rossignol                         8.47m
 --   351 Normoyle, Chantell     Holy Rosary                         SCR

Boys Shot Put Midget
================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   13.73m  2003        Warren Walker, Lashburn
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   439 Schmidt, Clayton       Bishop Lloyd                     12.74m   10
  2   441 Ahmed, Moe             Bishop Lloyd                     12.27m    8
  3    43 Ouellette, Hayden      Lashburn                         11.34m    6
  4   455 Whitstone, Tyrese      Eagleview                        10.42m    5
  5   534 Masuskapoe, Hezeki     Goodsoil                         10.25m    4
  6   359 Johnston, Diaz         Holy Rosary                       9.95m    3
  7   272 Roy, Kelton            Canoe Lake                        9.49m    2
  8   585 Johanson, Dion         Edam                              9.43m    1
  9   541 Bourassa, Mitchell     Ernie Studer                      8.76m
 10   159 Denny, Jesse           Turtleford                        8.56m
 11   267 Durocher, Eagle        Rossignol                         8.49m
 12   539 Bird, Christian        Jonas Sampson                     8.12m
 13   151 Long, Tanner           Edam                              7.96m
 14    53 Morgan, Travis         Neilburg                          7.77m
 15   362 Ofianewski, Alan       Holy Rosary                       7.70m
 16   264 Corrigal, Jeremy       Rossignol                         7.53m
 --   144 Zubiak, Zach           Glaslyn                             SCR

Boys Discus Throw Midget
================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   41.68m  2003        Brent Trefiak, Paradise Hill
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1    46 Sondergaard, Micke     Maidstone                        34.60m   10
  2   439 Schmidt, Clayton       Bishop Lloyd                     33.52m    8
  3   359 Johnston, Diaz         Holy Rosary                      31.79m    6
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  4   533 Hofer, Reece           Pierceland                       30.37m    5
  5   153 Scoular, Ross          Paradise Hill                    29.39m    4
  6   541 Bourassa, Mitchell     Ernie Studer                     28.45m    3
  7    54 Cammidge, Carter       Neilburg                         28.41m    2
  8    44 Pratt, Kaleb           Lashburn                         27.97m    1
  9   586 Brown, Caleb           Holy Rosary                      27.70m
 10   446 Mannix, Cody           ES Laird                         26.30m
 11   534 Masuskapoe, Hezeki     Goodsoil                         26.11m
 12   445 Eshelmann, Kale        ES Laird                         25.66m
 13   142 Pylypow, Jackson       Glaslyn                          23.47m
 14   272 Roy, Kelton            Canoe Lake                       22.55m
 15   267 Durocher, Eagle        Rossignol                        17.10m
 --   264 Corrigal, Jeremy       Rossignol                           SCR
 --   159 Denny, Jesse           Turtleford                          SCR
 --   354 Delfin, Raff           Holy Rosary                         SCR

Boys Javelin Throw Midget
================================================================================
NWHSAA Distr:   48.60m  2012        Wyatt Malenfont, Edam
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   534 Masuskapoe, Hezeki     Goodsoil                         37.21m   10
  2    46 Sondergaard, Micke     Maidstone                        36.80m    8
  3   533 Hofer, Reece           Pierceland                       36.54m    6
  4   152 Goodall, Hunter        Edam                             35.98m    5
  5   448 Crockett, Seth         ES Laird                         33.86m    4
  6   450 Zacharias, Nathan      ES Laird                         33.72m    3
  7   272 Roy, Kelton            Canoe Lake                       32.98m    2
  8   440 Thomas, Ritchie        Bishop Lloyd                     32.79m    1
  9    47 Bishop, Landon         Maidstone                        27.17m
 10   159 Denny, Jesse           Turtleford                       26.97m
 11   143 Nichols, Damian        Glaslyn                          24.36m
 12   541 Bourassa, Mitchell     Ernie Studer                     23.98m
 13   267 Durocher, Eagle        Rossignol                        23.07m
 14   262 Bouvier, Lyndon        Valley View                      22.48m
 --    44 Pratt, Kaleb           Lashburn                            SCR
 --   160 Locke, Hunter          Turtleford                          SCR


